

**Money Suit (Commercial) – 02/2025**  
**CNR No. : WBBD17-000008-2025**  
**J.O. Code : WB01311**

Order No. - 04

Dated - 25/04/2025

Today stands fixed for filing WS.

Both sides file hazira.

The defendants file written statement.

Copy has been served.

Since the written statement has been filed within the statutory period,  
the same is taken on record.

**Fix 19/05/2025 for filing statement of admission or denial of  
documents.**

D/C by me.

Judge, Commercial Court  
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court  
Asansol