

**Money Suit (Commercial) – 02/2025**  
**CNR No. : WBBD17-000008-2025**  
**J.O. Code : WB01311**

Order No. - 07

Dated - 03/07/2025

Today stands fixed for filing statement of admission and or denial of documents by the defendants.

Both sides file hazira.

The defendants file statement of admission and or denial of documents.

Copy has been served to the plaintiff.

Pleadings are complete.

Fix **29/07/2025** for **framing of issues and first case management hearing.**

Parties are at liberty to file suggestive issues.

D/C by me.

Judge, Commercial Court  
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court  
Asansol